Edition : 29th

Date : 6th February 2010
Venue : Ardington Hotel ,Worthing
Last Years Result : (2009) Jersey 22 - 11 England

Winner
Runner-up
High Break

England

Jersey

None Recorded

ENGLAND v JERSEY 2010

Match Rules : 1 point per aggregate win & 1 point per leg win, 33 points available, 17 points required to win match

Mark Brewster
Steven Sheard
Jim Millward
Paul Sainsbury
Nigel Senior
Leon Beer
Kevin Tunstall
Richard Wooton
Curt Driver
Geoff Jukes
Gareth Lyoyd

Match Score

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

ENGLAND

7,960
6,490
1,160
1,760
20,540
3,500
14,700
11,950
4,410
6,770
8,090

9,770
14,340
5,670
12,930
10,720
5,570
3,000
14,030
510
7,440
650

17,730
20,830
6,830
14,690
31,260
9,070
17,700
25,980
4,920
14,210
8,740
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Harry Barbet
Jason Holley
Keith Vibert
Steve Ahier
Sean Le Beuvant
Dave Gallichan
Ashley Malorey
Nigel Ryall

Bob King
Graham Bisson
Graham Le Monnier

Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

JERSEY

3,350
1,210
2,470
3,070
100
4,120
380
600
520
3,280
2,310

1,950

2,710
150
1,540
190
3,290
500
5,420
1,900
8,000

5,300
1,210
5,180
3,220
1,640
4,310
3,670
1,100
5,940
5,180
10,310
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Player

Nigel Senior
Richard Wooton
Steven Sheard
Mark Brewster
Geoff Jukes
Kevin Tunstall
Paul Sainsbury
Graham Le Monnier
Leon Beer

Jim Millward
Bob King
Gareth Lloyd
Keith Vibert
Curt Driver
Dave Gallichan
Ashley Malorey
Steve Ahier
Harry Barbet
Graham Bisson
Sean Le Beuvant
Jason Holley
Nigel Ryall

High Breaks
Men

Player

None Recorded

Country Total RP

Points Won

N/A
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Jersey
England
England
Jersey
England
Jersey
England
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

County Break
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